YouGov Survey Results I Ou

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1899 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th February 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total [ con [ Lab | 1 {ukip| con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25.39 [ 4059 | 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | FESLOM | MIdIaNSTH oy | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample] 1899 | X | X X X |580| 476 | 363 | 921 | 978 | 226 | 480 | 649 | 543 |1082| 817 243 617 406 467 165
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The next part of this survey asks questions
about relationships and sex. If you would
prefer not to answer any of these particular
guestions please say so below. Please
remember that all your answers will always
remain COMPLETELY CONFIDENTIAL.
Are you happy to proceed to this section of
the survey?
Yes — | am happy to proceed 91 92 92 86 87|90 92 90 | 90 92 89 91 92 89 90 91 90 91 91 90 91
No 9 8 8 14 13 | 10 8 10 10 8 11 9 8 11 10 9 10 9 9 10 9
When it comes to sex, to what extent, if at
all, do you agree with the statement ‘A man's
penis size matters’?
[Only went to respondents who were happy to
proceed to this section of the survey; n=1720]
Strongly agree 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 7 5 5 2 5 4 5 5 3 4 2
Tend to agree 34 42 37 23 34| 34 37 32 36 32 39 41 34 26 35 33 36 34 33 38 24
TOTAL AGREE 38 48 41 27 37 38 41 36 42 35 46 46 39 28 40 37 41 39 36 42 26
Tend to disagree 38 33 35 53 43|39 35 43 38 39 26 36 40 42 39 36 38 38 40 33 47
Strongly disagree 14 12 14 7 16 | 13 14 13 10 18 15 7 15 19 12 17 7 15 17 14 16
TOTAL DISAGREE 52 45 49 60 59 52 49 56 48 57 41 43 55 61 51 53 45 53 57 47 63
Don't know 0|8 10 13 4|9 9 9|10 9 |13 10 7 11| 9 10 | 14 9 7 11 10
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